
FOM2000 Registration Form

Registration Fees

Before January 15th After January 15th

Regular Attendee 

Student

40,000 yen

20,000 yen

5,000 yen

20,000 yen

Banquet

Accompanying Person

  x  ______

Regular Attendee 

Student

45,000 yen

25,000 yen

8,000 yen

25,000 yen

Banquet

Accompanying Person

  x  ______

Early Registration Due Date: January 15, 2000 
Fax No. : +81-6-6879-7330

Please register only one person per form. Payment must accompany your registration.

Payment information

Accompanying 
Person 's Name Title: First name: Last name:

**Please send us a printed Registration form and a proof of the bank receipt for the remittance
via fax (+81-6-6879-7330)  to avoid any problems in bank transfer. We are unable to accept
bank transfer without transfer and bank collection fees.  

yen (excluding bank handling fees) were transferredBy Bank Transfer:

(bank name) on                       (date) to:

Sumitomo Bank, Toyonaka Branch
1-9-5, Honmachi, Toyonaka, Osaka 560-0021, Japan
Account Number: 2004713
General Account: FOM2000 Kawata Satoshi

*First name: *Last name:

*Department:

*Affiliation:

Street:

*City: *State/Province

*Zip/Postal Code: *Country

*E-mail:

*Telephone: Fax

Middle initial: Title: Mr. Dr. Prof. Ms.

*Please include city and country codes along with local numbers.
Items marked with an asterisk(*) MUST BE FILLED OUT before your order can be processed.


