FOM2000 Registration Form

Early Registration Due Date: January 15, 2000

Fax No.: +81-6-6879-7330

Please register only one person per form. Payment must accompany your registration.

*First name:	ame: *Last name:				
Middle initial:		Title	B. Mr. Dr. Prof.	Ms.	
*Department:					
*Affiliation:					
Street:					
*City:	*City: *State/Province				
*Zip/Postal Code: *Country					
*E-mail:					
*Telephone: Fax					
*Please include city a Items marked with a			numbers. T before your order can be proces	sed.	
Registration Fees					
Befor	re January 15th		After January 15th		
Regular A	Regular Attendee		Regular Attendee	45,000 yen	
Student		20,000 yen	Student	25,000 yen	
Banquet	5,000 yen	х	Banquet 8,000 yen	х	
Accompar	nying Person	20,000 yen	Accompanying Person	25,000 yen	
Accompanying Person 's Name Title: First name: Last name:					
Payment information	<u>on</u>				
By Bank Transfer:	yen (excluding bank handling fees) were transferred				
(bank name) on (date) to:					
		ik, Toyonaka Bra ni Toyonaka Osa	anch aka 560-0021. Japan		

General Account: FOM2000 Kawata Satoshi

Account Number: 2004713

^{**}Please send us a printed Registration form and a proof of the bank receipt for the remittance via fax (+81-6-6879-7330) to avoid any problems in bank transfer. We are unable to accept bank transfer without transfer and bank collection fees.